ZAGAZ

Station

Dyneff - Garage Boussioux SE/
CitroA«n

49, boulevard BarbA's - D119
11000 - Carcassonne

43.210264 2.350001

Gasoil+ Gasoil

14/05/12
1.500€

Liste des stations pour Carcassonne ( 11000)

E85

GPL

Carrefour - Carcassonne / Pont
rouge

Z.1. Pont rouge - Rue Christophe
Colomb

11000 - Carcassonne

43.235851 2.368994

09/09/25
1.718€

08/09/25

09/09/25
1.554€

09/08/25
0.755€

Leclerc - Carcassonne

Zone Alibert - 995, rue Colbert -
Route de Toulouse - D6161
11000 - Carcassonne

43.225386 2.328691

09/09/25
1.719€

09/09/25

09/09/25

09/09/25
1.555€

IntermarchA®© - Super -
Carcassonne - Sanibor SA

ZAC de Saint-Jean I'Arnouze - Rue
Claude Chappe

11000 - Carcassonne

43.212554 2.324848

06/09/25
1.749€

26/10/17

06/09/25
1.569€

Avia - Station Gorlin-CitA© SARL
8, avenue du prA©sident Franklin
Roosevelt - N113

11000 - Carcassonne

43.217134 2.347306

29/10/17
1.490€

08/09/25

08/09/25

17/09/16
1.220€

08/09/25
1.569€

08/09/25
1.017€
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ZAGAZ

Liste des stations pour Carcassonne ( 11000)

Station Super 98 Gasoil+ = Gasaoll E85 GPL
) 1.769€ 1.474€ | 1.579€ | 0.749€ | 0.989€
Avenue Bunau Varilla - Route de
Limoux - D118
11000 - Carcassonne
43.207088 2.335356
- - 1.774€ 1.584€
13, allA©®e d'|A©na - D118
11000 - Carcassonne
43.211316 2.344841
. ~ . 1.681€ 2.075€ [1.613€ 0.925€
2, avenue du Souvenir FranAS8ais
11000 - Carcassonne
43.208992 2.381405
Dyneff - Station-service 09/09/25 |11/12/23 | 09/09/25 09/09/25 | 09/09/25
- - 1.829€ 1.629€ | 0.719€
69, allA©e d'lA®Gna - D118
11000 - Carcassonne
43.216121 2.344911
1.279€ | 1.637€ 0.979€
Boulevard Henry Bouffet
11000 - Carcassonne
Par D6161
43.207903 2.310761
Divers - M A@tropole 04/09/25 | 04/09/25 29/10/17 |04/09/25 |07/08/25
o 1.870€ 1.220€ | 1.670€ | 0.790€
42, boulevard Jean JaurA’s - N113
11000 - Carcassonne
43.215550 2.354518
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ZACAZ

Station

Total - Relais Carcassonne Aude
Auto Location SARL / Renau

201, avenue du gA©nA®ral Leclerc
-D6113=N113

11000 - Carcassonne

43.207069 2.385959

09/09/25
1.875€

09/09/25

Liste des stations pour Carcassonne ( 11000)

Gasoil+ Gasoil

25/10/21 |09/09/25
1.714€ | 1.675€

E85

GPL
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